
COUPE DE LA REUNION FLEURET 2014
CLASSEMENT 3 ETAPES 

POUSSINS
                   Coefficient de force :   1  1  1  1  1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :  12 12 13 13 15 15
  1) DENAUX Milyan        ST DENIS BUS  5 │ 14 18 18 18 14 14 │ 96 │
  2) ESPESSON Leny        ST DENIS BUS  5 │ 10 18 18 14 18 14 │ 92 │
  3) LAVOLE Logan         LE PORT CE    5 │ 18 14 14  9 11 10 │ 76 │
  4) AH PINE Alexis       TAMPON ES     6 │ 14 10 10 11  9 18 │ 72 │
  5) DULLE Raphael        TAMPON ES     6 │  8 10  8  7  4 18 │ 55 │
  6) CLERGUE Lea          LE PORT CE    5 │  4 14 14  4  7 10 │ 53 │
  7) ROUSSEAU Jean        TAMPON ES     5 │  8  6 10  4 10  6 │ 44 │
  8) OUADGHIRI Icham      ST DENIS BUS  5 │  4  8  6 10  8  8 │ 44 │
  9) COSTET Thibault      TAMPON ES     5 │  6  6 10  4  4  6 │ 36 │
 10) LAI GO Shana         ST DENIS BUS  6 │  4  6  6  8  4  6 │ 34 │
 11) ANDRIANJAKA Theo     ST DENIS BUS  6 │  9  8        6  8 │ 31 │
 12) CLAIN Manon          ST DENIS BUS  7 │  4  6  6  4  4  6 │ 30 │
 13) BERGER Quentin       TAMPON ES     5 │        8  6  4  6 │ 24 │
 14) ANDRE MIQEU Matt     ST DENIS BUS  6 │        6  4  4  8 │ 22 │
 15) CHARI Maxense        TAMPON ES     6 │              4  6 │ 10 │

PUPILLES
                   Coefficient de force :   1  1  1  1  1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :  24 24 17 21 17 21
  1) OGNARD Mederic       TAMPON ES     3 │ 18  6 18 18 18 18 │ 96 │
  2) AH PINE Thomas       TAMPON ES     3 │ 18 14 14 18 11 10 │ 85 │
  3) VASSAS Pablo         LE PORT CE    3 │ 11 18 11 14  8  6 │ 68 │
  4) MUSSARD Evan Romain  TAMPON ES     3 │  2  6  4 18  4 18 │ 52 │
  5) DE BROU Antoine      LE PORT CE    3 │  2 18  6 14  4  6 │ 50 │
  6) DENAUX Mael          ST DENIS BUS  3 │  7 10 10  6 10  4 │ 47 │
  7) ROUSSEAU Marion      TAMPON ES     3 │  9  8    10    14 │ 41 │
  8) HAUT BOIS Mathis     STE MARIE     4 │ 10 10       14  6 │ 40 │
  9) ITEMA Kesiah         ST DENIS BUS  3 │  4  6  9  8  9  4 │ 40 │
 10) PAYET Axel           ST DENIS BUS  3 │  4  4  4  6  7  6 │ 31 │
 11) MACE Matthieu        ST DENIS BUS  4 │  4  6  7  6  4  4 │ 31 │
 12) LE LEUCH Vincent     TAMPON ES     4 │  4 14        4  6 │ 28 │
 13) RAMASSAMY Anupa      ST DENIS BUS  3 │  8  4  8  8       │ 28 │
 14) REEB-MARA Teiki      LE PORT CE    4 │  2  4  4  4  6  8 │ 28 │
 15) MURAT Hugo           ST DENIS BUS  4 │  2  6  4  6  4  4 │ 26 │
 16) SOBO Corentin        ST DENIS BUS  4 │  4  4  4  6  2  6 │ 26 │
 17) COSTET Aude          TAMPON ES     3 │  4  4    10     6 │ 24 │
 18) BERGER Hugo          TAMPON ES     3 │        4  6  4  6 │ 20 │
 19) HARPER Lola          ST DENIS BUS  3 │           4    14 │ 18 │
 20) OLLIVIER Loic Michel ST DENIS BUS  4 │  2  6  4  6       │ 18 │
 21) COSTET Julie         TAMPON ES     3 │  2  8           6 │ 16 │
 22) FOUET Amael          TAMPON ES     4 │              4 10 │ 14 │
 23) D AMORE Mateo        LE PORT CE    4 │  2  4  4  4       │ 14 │
 24) ATCHAMA Jeremy       ST PIERRE ES  4 │              4  8 │ 12 │
 25) BON Jeremy           ST DENIS BUS  3 │  6  6             │ 12 │
 26) GANCE Lana           ST DENIS BUS  4 │  4  4     4       │ 12 │
 27) RIBEYROLLES Geoffrey ST DENIS BUS  3 │  4  6             │ 10 │
 28) CHICO Quentin        TAMPON ES     3 │        2  6       │  8 │
 29) REILHES Antoine      ST DENIS BUS  3 │  2  4             │  6 │

PUPILLETTES 
                   Coefficient de force :   1 1  1  1  1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :   4 4  4  4  4  4
  1) ROUSSEAU Marion      TAMPON ES     3 │ 18 8 18 10 14 14 │ 82 │
  2) COSTET Aude          TAMPON ES     3 │ 11 4 14 10 18  6 │ 63 │
  3) HARPER Lola          ST DENIS BUS  3 │      11  4 10 14 │ 39 │
  4) COSTET Julie         TAMPON ES     3 │ 10 8       11  6 │ 35 │
  5) GANCE Lana           ST DENIS BUS  4 │ 14 4 10  4       │ 32 │



BENJAMINES
                   Coefficient de force :   1  1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :   4  7  7
  1) DIJOUX Mathilde      TAMPON ES     1 │ 18 18 18 │ 54 │
  2) CHARBONNEL Samya     TAMPON ES     1 │ 14 14 11 │ 39 │
  3) RIVAUD Agathe        ST DENIS BUS  1 │ 11 11 14 │ 36 │
  4) GEORGE Oceane        TAMPON ES     2 │ 10  9 10 │ 29 │
  5) MERCADIER Enora      ST DENIS BUS  2 │    10  9 │ 19 │
  6) COSTET Julie         TAMPON ES     3 │     8  8 │ 16 │
  7) COSTET Aude          TAMPON ES     3 │     7    │  7 │
  7) ROUSSEAU Marion      TAMPON ES     3 │        7 │  7 │

BENJAMINS
                   Coefficient de force :   1  1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :  12 15 13
  1) DENAUX Mathys        ST DENIS BUS  1 │ 18 18 14 │ 50 │
  2) ABROUSSE Raphael     LE PORT CE    1 │  9 14 18 │ 41 │
  3) GUHUR Teo            LE PORT CE    1 │ 14 10 11 │ 35 │
  4) AH YIONNE Thomas     TAMPON ES     1 │ 10 11 10 │ 31 │
  5) OGNARD Mederic       TAMPON ES     3 │  8  9  6 │ 23 │
  6) BILLET Tristan       ST DENIS BUS  2 │     7  9 │ 16 │
  7) AH PINE Thomas       TAMPON ES     3 │ 11     4 │ 15 │
  8) HOAREAU BERKANI Raph ST DENIS BUS  2 │     8  7 │ 15 │
  9) GALAIS Leni          LE PORT CE    2 │  6  4  4 │ 14 │
 10) DENAUX Mael          ST DENIS BUS  3 │  7  6    │ 13 │
 11) LU YUN Gabriel       JOINVILLE ES  1 │  4     8 │ 12 │
 12) PELTIER Ludovic      ST DENIS BUS  2 │  4  4  4 │ 12 │
 13) GOMBAULT Mael        LE PORT CE    2 │  4  4  4 │ 12 │
 14) DAZIN Nathan         LE PORT CE    2 │  4  4  4 │ 12 │
 15) VASSAS Pablo         LE PORT CE    3 │     4    │  4 │
 16) RAUFASTE Noe         TAMPON ES     2 │     4    │  4 │
 17) MUSSARD Evan Romain  TAMPON ES     3 │     4    │  4 │

MINIMES FILLES
                   Coefficient de force :   1  1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :   5  5  4
  1) DIJOUX Mathilde      TAMPON ES     1 │ 18 18 11 │ 47 │
  2) RIVAUD Agathe        ST DENIS BUS  1 │ 14 14 18 │ 46 │
  3) CHARBONNEL Samya     TAMPON ES     1 │ 11 11 14 │ 36 │
  4) GEORGE Oceane        TAMPON ES     2 │  9  9 10 │ 28 │
  5) GERAUD Lenka         ST DENIS BUS 99 │ 10 10    │ 20 │

MINIMES
                   Coefficient de force :   1  1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :  12 10 14

  1) ABDOU El Habib Omar  ST DENIS BUS 99 │ 18 18 18 │ 54 │
  2) VAUQUELIN GUERILLON  JOINVILLE ES 99 │ 14 14 14 │ 42 │
  3) GUHUR Teo            LE PORT CE    1 │ 11  8 11 │ 30 │
  4) AH YIONNE Thomas     TAMPON ES     1 │ 10 10  6 │ 26 │
  5) GUICHARD Nicolas     TAMPON ES    99 │  9 11  4 │ 24 │
  6) ABROUSSE Raphael     LE PORT CE    1 │  8  6  7 │ 21 │
  7) FERRERE Thomas       TAMPON ES     5 │  4  7  4 │ 15 │
  8) TEA Julien           TAMPON ES    99 │  4  4  4 │ 12 │
  9) DIJOUX Mathilde      TAMPON ES     0 │       10 │ 10 │
 10) DENAUX Mathys        ST DENIS BUS  1 │     9    │  9 │
 10) RIVAUD Agathe        ST DENIS BUS  0 │        9 │  9 │
 12) CHARBONNEL Samya     TAMPON ES     0 │        8 │  8 │
 13) AVI-FLORENTINY Guill JOINVILLE ES 99 │  4     4 │  8 │
 14) POTIAU Flavien       TAMPON ES    99 │     4  4 │  8 │
 15) RAVEL CHAPUIS Nicola ST DENIS BUS 99 │  7       │  7 │
 16) LU YUN Gabriel       JOINVILLE ES  1 │  6       │  6 │
 17) ZETTOR Enzo Kouam    JOINVILLE ES 12 │  4       │  4 │
 18) GEORGES Oceane       TAMPON ES     0 │        4 │  4 │



CADETS
                   Coefficient de force :   1  1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :   9  8  5
  1) LE LEUCH Louis       TAMPON ES    98 │ 18 18 18 │ 54 │
  2) VAUQUELIN GUERILLON  JOINVILLE ES 99 │ 14 14 10 │ 38 │
  3) BERAUD Clement       ST DENIS BUS 98 │ 11 11 14 │ 36 │
  4) DIJOUX Elena         TAMPON ES    97 │ 10  6 11 │ 27 │
  5) GUICHARD Nicolas     TAMPON ES    99 │  6  8  9 │ 23 │
  6) DALLEAU Gautier      TAMPON ES    97 │  9 10    │ 19 │
  7) AVI-FLORENTINY Guill JOINVILLE ES 99 │  8  9    │ 17 │
  8) TEA Julien           TAMPON ES    99 │  7  7    │ 14 │
  9) FERRERE Thomas       TAMPON ES     5 │  4       │  4 │

SENIORS FEMININES
                   Coefficient de force :   1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :   2  5
  1) DIJOUX Elena         TAMPON ES    97 │ 18 18 │ 36 │
  2) AH-PINE Nathalie     TAMPON ES    77 │ 14 11 │ 25 │
  3) STOVEN Cecile        TAMPON       76 │    14 │ 14 │
  4) ROUSSEAU Soa         TAMPON ES    76 │    10 │ 10 │
  5) DENAUX Nadia         ST DENIS BUS 74 │     9 │  9 │

SENIORS
                   Coefficient de force :   1  1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :   6  9  5
  1) LE LEUCH Louis       TAMPON ES    98 │ 14 11 18 │ 43 │
  2) BERAUD Clement       ST DENIS BUS 98 │ 18 10 14 │ 42 │
  3) BOBEE Eric           ST PIERRE ES 68 │ 10 18  9 │ 37 │
  4) DALLEAU Gautier      TAMPON ES    97 │ 11 14    │ 25 │
  5) DIJOUX Elena         TAMPON ES    97 │  9    10 │ 19 │
  6) GRISONI Michel       ST PIERRE ES 59 │       11 │ 11 │
  7) AH PINE Yannick      TAMPON ES    77 │     9    │  9 │
  8) DEROZARD Nicolas     LE PORT CE   76 │  8       │  8 │
  8) MORICE Franck        TAMPON ES    70 │     8    │  8 │
 10) VANCON Lionel        TAMPON ES    78 │     7    │  7 │
 11) RUFFO Olivier        TAMPON ES    66 │     6    │  6 │
 12) VASSAS Olivier       LE PORT CE   62 │     4    │  4 │

VETERANS
                   Coefficient de force :   1  1  1
                      Nombre de tireurs :   6  6  6
  1) BIANCHI Alain        TAMPON ES    68 │ 14 18 18 │ 50 │
  2) GRISONI Michel       ST PIERRE ES 59 │ 18 11 10 │ 39 │
  3) BOBEE Eric           ST PIERRE ES 68 │ 11 14 14 │ 39 │
  4) GRANGAUD Edmond      ST PIERRE ES 41 │  9 10 11 │ 30 │
  5) VASSAS Olivier       LE PORT CE   62 │  8  8  9 │ 25 │
  6) DEROZARD Stephane    LE PORT CE   73 │ 10  9    │ 19 │
  7) GALAOR Giovanni      JOINVILLE ES 73 │        8 │  8 │


